Product Code Capacity
External Dimensions
(Length x Width x Height)
INTERNAL Dimensions
(Length x Width x Height)
Lid Height Product Page
MAX001 0.5 Litres 175 x 115 x H47 mm        157 x 82 x H41 mm 12 mm Click Here
MAX002 1 Litres 230 x 175 x H53 mm 212 x 140 x H47 mm 14 mm Click Here
MAX003 2.5 Litres 350 x 230 x H59 mm 316 x 195 x H53 mm 16 mm Click Here
MAX004 4.3 Litres 350 x 230 x H86 mm 316 x 195 x H81 mm 16 mm Click Here
MAX235H105 4 Litres 258 x 243 x H117.5 mm 235 x 180 x H106 mm 25 mm Click Here
MAX235H155 7 Litres 258 x 243 x H167.5 mm 235 x 180 x H156 mm 25 mm Click Here
MAX300 9 Litres 336 x 300 x H148 mm 300 x 225 x H132 mm 33 mm Click Here
MAX380H115 11.8 Litres 414 x 345 x H129 mm 380 x 270 x H115 mm 36 mm Click Here
MAX380H160 16.4 Litres 414 x 345 x H174 mm 380 x 270 x H160 mm 36 mm Click Here
MAX400 22 Litres 456 x 290 x H318 mm 400 x 230 x 260 mm 47.5 mm Click Here
MAX430 20 Litres 464 x 366 x H176 mm 426 x 290 x H159 mm 45 mm Click Here
MAX465H125 20 Litres 502 x 415 x H141 mm 465 x 335 x H125 mm 40 mm Click Here
MAX465H220 34 Litres 502 x 415 x H246 mm 465 x 335 x H220mm 40 mm Click Here
MAX505 34 Litres 555 x 428 x H211 mm 500 x 350 x H194 mm 58 mm Click Here
MAX505H280 49 Litres 555 x 428 x H306 mm 500 x 350 x H280 mm 58 mm Click Here
MAX520TR 30 Litres 585 x 361 x H238 mm 520 x 290 x H200 mm 45 mm Click Here
MAX540H190 41 Litres 594 x 473 x H215 mm 538 x 405 x H190 mm 50 mm Click Here
MAX540H245 52 Litres 594 x 473 x H270 mm 538 x 405 xH245 mm 50 mm Click Here
MAX615TR 135 Litres 680 x 675 x H405 mm 615 x 615 x 360 mm 60 mm Click Here
MAX620H250 71 Litres 687 x 528 x H286 mm 620 x 460 x H250 mm 60 mm Click Here
MAX620H340 97 Litres 687 x 528 x H376 mm 620 x 460 x H340 mm 60 mm Click Here
MAX750H280 100 Litres 816 x 540 x H306 mm 750 x 480 x H280 mm 60 mm Click Here
MAX750H400 144 Litres 816 x 540 x H426mm 750 x 480 x H400 mm 60 mm Click Here
MAX820 221.4 Litres 880 x 660 x H483 mm 820 x 600 x H450 mm 70 mm Click Here
MAX800 41.44 Litres 850 x 440 x H158 mm 800 x 370 x H140 mm 45 mm Click Here
MAX1100 55 Litres 1177 x 450 x H158 mm 1100 x 370 x H140 mm 45 mm Click Here